
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
5/21/2018 7:13:56 AM 

To: 
Subject: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindy Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Fwd: Condor - EIR Webex today 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Fulton, Susan" <susan.fulton@aecom.com> 

Date: May 21, 2018 at 6:46:59 AM PDT 

To: Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>, "jason@trifiletticonsulting.com" 
<jason@trifiletticonsulting.com>, "Niemuth, Jon" <jon.niemuth@aecom.com> 

Subject: Condor - EIR Webex today 

Chris, 

Per you request I am sending the invite to the webex for today's EIR meeting. This is the same information I sent out Friday 
afternoon. I am questioning if maybe it didn't go through Friday so I've resent to Jason and Jon too. 

Let me know if you need anything else prior to today's meeting. 

Susan 

EIR Meeting Coordination Workshop 
Monday, May 2i, 2018 

i I: i 5 am I Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT ~05:00) I 2 hrs 

Meeting number (access code): 592 801 873 

Meeting password: MurphysBowl 

\!\/hen ifs time, 

Join from a video system or app!ication 
Dial 



Join by phone 
i 844 712 3247 US Toll Free 

Susan Fulton 
Senior Associate 
Buildings+ Places I Design and Consulting Services, Americas 
D +1-816.360.4656 Mobile 913.706.8476 Cisco 2214656 
susan.fulton@aecom.com 

AECOM 
2380 McGee Street 
Suite 200 
Kansas City MO 64108 
T + 1.816.561.4443 


